
DSRF Important Dates 2026-2027 
 

September 7, 2026  Labour Day (DSRF Closed) 
September 8-11, 2026  Shared Admin Week- no classes or sessions 
September 14, 2026  First day of classes and individual sessions  
September 30, 2026 (Wed)  National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (DSRF Closed) 
October 12, 2026 (Mon)  Thanksgiving (DSRF Closed) 
October 29, 2026 (Thurs)  Trick or Treat Meet and Greet 
November 11, 2026 (Wed)  Remembrance Day (DSRF Closed) 

November 17, 2026 (Tues)  Program Team Professional Development Day- no classes or 
sessions 

December 11, 2026  Holiday Breakfast (DSRF Closed in the AM) – Date to be 
confirmed 

December 18, 2026  Last day of classes and individual sessions 
December 21- January 1  Winter Break (DSRF Closed) 
January 4, 2027  First day of classes and sessions 
February 15, 2027 (Mon)  Family Day (DSRF Closed) 

March 15-19, 2027  Spring Break (Shared Admin Week) 

March 26, 2027 (Fri)  Good Friday (DSRF Closed) 
March 29, 2027 (Mon)  Easter Monday DSRF Closed) 
April 22, 2027 (Thurs)  Program Team Professional Development Day- no classes or 

sessions 
May 24, 2027 (Mon.)  Victoria Day (DSRF closed) 
June 11, 2027  Last day of Group Programming 
July 1, 2027 (Thurs)  Canada Day (DSRF Closed) 
August 2, 2027 (Mon)  BC Day (DSRF Closed) 
August 3, 2027 (Tues)  Program Staff Admin Day-Scheduling (no individual sessions) 
August 11, 2027 (Wed)  Program Staff Admin Day-Scheduling (no individual sessions) 

September 6, 2027 Labour Day (DSRF Closed) 

September 7- 10, 2027 Shared Admin Week- no classes or sessions 

September 13, 2027 First day of classes and individual sessions  

  
Program Staff Professional Development Days 2026-2027 

 
November 17, 2025 
April 22, 2027 
 
Other noteworthy dates: 
October 22- Provincial Pro-D Day 
April 5- Summer Registration opens 
May 3- Fall registration opens 


